The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
1  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
SMA Male Right Angle to SMA Male Low Loss Cable
Using LMR-240 Coax with HeatShrink, LF Solder
PE3C6658LF/HS
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  SMA Male Right Angle

DC Resistance Outer Conductor 3.89 [12.76] Ohms/1000ft [Ohms/Km]
The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
2  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
SMA Male Right Angle to SMA Male Low Loss Cable
Using LMR-240 Coax with HeatShrink, LF Solder
PE3C6658LF/HS
Electrical Specifications
Description Minimum Typical Maximum Units
Jacket Spark 5,000 Vrms
Specifications by Frequency
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 250 500 1000 2500 6000 MHz
0.039 0.056 0.076 0.129 0.204 dB/ft
0.13 0.19 0.25 0.43 0.67 dB/m
PE3C6658LF/HS-12 12 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.34 0.36 0.38 0.43 0.51 dB 0.069
PE3C6658LF/HS-24 24 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.38 0.42 0.46 0.56 0.71 dB 0.102
PE3C6658LF/HS-36 36 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.42 0.47 0.53 0.69 0.92 dB 0.135
PE3C6658LF/HS-48 48 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.46 0.53 0.61 0.82 1.12 dB 0.168
PE3C6658LF/HS-60 60 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.5 0.58 0.68 0.95 1.32 dB 0.201
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.2 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.1 dB
Base Weight: 0.069 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00275 pounds